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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $134.00 $72.00 $62.00  0.13  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.13
20 SPOT Totals: $72.00 $134.00 $62.00 

5 $590.90 $72.80 $518.10  0.55  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.55
5 SPOT Totals: $72.80 $590.90 $518.10 

2 $20.00 $62.96 ($42.96)  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $292.00 $55.56 $236.44  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $100.00 $5.92 $94.08  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.40
BEST BET Totals: $124.44 $425.50 $301.06 

40 $521.10 $261.20 $259.90  0.49  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $261.20 $521.10 $259.90 

2 $293.00 $201.50 $91.50  0.27  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $281.04 $148.00 $133.04  0.26  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $450.75 $264.50 $186.25  0.42  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $58.75 $4.50 $54.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $381.50 $167.00 $214.50  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $38.00 $3.00 $35.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $66.25 $8.00 $58.25  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $26.25 $15.00 $11.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $921.50 $575.50 $346.00  0.86  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $116.25 $166.00 ($49.75)  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $141.00 $60.00 $81.00  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.60
MEAN GR Totals: $1,613.00 $2,774.54 $1,161.54 

4 $242.50 $14.40 $228.10  0.23  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.23
MONEYBAL Totals: $14.40 $242.50 $228.10 

8 $11,073.20 $8,382.50 $2,690.70  10.36  1.00  0.10PENNY

 10.36
PENNY Totals: $8,382.50 $11,073.20 $2,690.70 

8 $5,883.10 $3,462.50 $2,420.60  5.51  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.51
PENY Totals: $3,462.50 $5,883.10 $2,420.60 

1 $140.32 $127.98 $12.34  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $596.72 $378.82 $217.90  0.56  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $1,273.59 $1,251.76 $21.83  1.19  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $747.50 $545.76 $201.74  0.70  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $231.90 $114.10 $117.80  0.22  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $249.00 $82.30 $166.70  0.23  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $62.75 $5.20 $57.55  0.06  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $32.65 $10.16 $22.49  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $19.05 $25.00 ($5.95)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $301.35 $76.20 $225.15  0.28  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $4.95 $0.80 $4.15  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $14.05 $1.50 $12.55  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $3.15 $1.40 $1.75  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $2.25 $1.00 $1.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2.25 $0.30 $1.95  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular
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 3.45
Regular Totals: $2,622.28 $3,681.48 $1,059.20 

40 $20.00 $30.00 ($10.00)  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $30.00 $20.00 ($10.00)

1 $7,951.92 $6,596.79 $1,355.13  7.44  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $9,753.93 $6,617.86 $3,136.07  9.13  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $16,923.05 $13,856.98 $3,066.07  15.84  0.58  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $1,747.75 $2,045.50 ($297.75)  1.64  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $252.50 $119.91 $132.59  0.24  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $29,237.04 $36,629.15 $7,392.11 

2 $277.60 $680.00 ($402.40)  0.26  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $37,171.48 $36,896.20 $275.28  34.79  0.79  0.27SUPERSP

4 $6,572.68 $2,742.00 $3,830.68  6.15  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $145.70 $19.50 $126.20  0.14  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $38.50 $0.00 $38.50  0.04  0.21  0.00SUPERSP

 41.37
SUPERSP Totals: $40,337.70 $44,205.96 $3,868.26 

40 $673.40 $480.00 $193.40  0.63  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.63
TOP S Totals: $480.00 $673.40 $193.40 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $106,854.83 $86,709.86 $20,144.97 
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